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1

2023_AAI_166196_1

Licence for Convenience 
Retail Outlet inside 
Domestic Arrival at Sri 
Guru Ram Dass Jee 
International Airport, 
Amritsar. Services Open Tender 178750

HARMANJOTE KAUR 
(harmanjote@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
11:00 AM 180

Technical Bid 
Opening

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AMRITSAR - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
AMRITSAR - AAI

2

2023_AAI_166342_1

Combined Contract 
Facility for operating 
Snack Bar in the 
Departure Hall, Vehicle 
Parking Management 
Rights, Trolley Retrieval 
cum Advertisement 
Rights and Visitor Airport 
Entry Ticket at Mysuru 
Airport Works Open Tender 135199

Damu D 
(damud@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:45 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MYSORE - 
AAI||ENGG CIVIL-VOMY - 
AAI

3

2023_AAI_166448_1

Licence for Watch Outlet 
at Domestic Security Hold 
Area (DSHA), New 
Integrated Terminal 
Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 49200000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

4

2023_AAI_166262_1

Licence for Books and 
Videos Outlet at 
Domestic Security Hold 
Area (DSHA), New 
Integrated Terminal 
Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 49200000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

5

2023_AAI_166384_1

Licence for Consumer 
electronics outlet at 
Domestic Security Hold 
Area (DSHA), New 
Integrated Terminal 
Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 246000000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
06:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

6

2023_AAI_166251_1

Licence for Footwear 
Outlet at Domestic 
Security Hold Area 
(DSHA), New Integrated 
Terminal Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 49200000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

7

2023_AAI_166444_1

Licence for Home 
Fashion Outlet at 
Domestic Security Hold 
Area (DSHA), New 
Integrated Terminal 
Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 123000000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

8

2023_AAI_166337_1

Licence for Toys and 
Game Outlet at Domestic 
Security Hold Area 
(DSHA), New Integrated 
Terminal Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 246000000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

9

2023_AAI_166426_1

Licence for Jewellery 
Outlet at Domestic 
Security Hold Area 
(DSHA), New Integrated 
Terminal Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 123000000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

10

2023_AAI_166394_1

Licence for Ayurvedic and 
Herbal product Outlet at 
Domestic Security Hold 
Area (DSHA), New 
Integrated Terminal 
Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 246000000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

11

2023_AAI_166348_1

Licence for Eyewear 
Outlet at Domestic 
Security Hold Area 
(DSHA), New Integrated 
Terminal Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 24600000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

01-Sep-2023 
06:55 PM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

12

2023_AAI_166453_1

Licence for Apparel 
Outlet at Domestic 
Security Hold Area 
(DSHA), New Integrated 
Terminal Building, Goa 
International Airport, 
Dabolim. Services Open Tender 246000000

Ashok Chettiar 
(ashokc01@aai.aero)

02-Sep-2023 
09:00 AM 180 To be Opened

06-Oct-2023 
03:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||INDORE - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-VAID 
- AAI

Tender Floated on CPP Portal having No Response for the period  01-Sep-2023 to 30-Sep-2023
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13

2023_AAI_167100_1

E-Tender for award of 
License to Operate Snack 
Bar Services (Departure) 
at Gwalior Airport Services Open Tender 30555

VANDANA YADAV 
(vandanay@aai.aero)

08-Sep-2023 
05:00 PM 180 To be Opened

02-Oct-2023 
05:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Northern Region - 
AAI||AGRA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
AGRA - AAI

14

2023_AAI_167345_1

Short Term License to 
operate Food and 
Beverages Outlets (in 
Departure) at  Srinagar 
International Airport Services Open Tender 886000

Anurag Sharma 
(anurags@aai.aero)

12-Sep-2023 
06:00 PM 180 To be Opened

05-Oct-2023 
06:00 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Western Region - 
AAI||VADODARA - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VABO - AAI

15

2023_AAI_167510_1

E Tender(short term) for 
flower stall in check in 
area at Madurai Airport Services Open Tender 10080

KURUKUNDU 
GOVARDHAN REDDY 
(kgreddy@aai.aero)

13-Sep-2023 
06:00 PM 180 To be Opened

04-Oct-2023 
03:30 PM

Airports Authority of 
India||Southern Region - 
AAI||MADURAI - 
AAI||COMMERCIAL-
VOMD - AAI
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